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suMSNSvINg

\c9{ KRUNGTHAI! BANK

M/;:Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

817-6-01414-1
dineuvmenailonsed
dnfnouvmenalonsed

3,786.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

09-05-2022

09-05-2022

09-05-2022

09-05-2022

09-05-2022

10-05-2022

10-05-2022

11-05-2022

12-05-2022

12-05-2022

18-05-2022

18-05-2022

18-05-2022

18-05-2022

18-05-2022
19-05-2022

Tellerild Transaction Code

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

931001

931001

93999

931001

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999
931000

From Date 01-05-2022

Today

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT
BCD14

Time 00:00 v

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

HIGHWAYS 17

HIGHWAYS 17

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

HIGHWAYS 17

GFMIS/108682

HIGHWAYS 17

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

HIGHWAYS 17

HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682

2@ WEH -
(LEaa wWes

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Chegque No.

@a!

N oy
i

&
ety

N

wa

avid.en.e UNUEITINN

2

WELYIg .o

THB
Active

NUA KHLONG BR.

3,786.00

To Date 31-05-2022

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
400.00 4,186.00
6,400.00 10,586.00
690.00 11,276.00
-690.00 10,586.00
-6,800.00 3,786.00
4,900.00 8,686.00
8,400.00 17,086.00
-13,300.00 3,786.00
2,044.00 5,830.00
-2,044.00 3,786.00
44,560.00 48,346.00
43,531.40 91,877.40
50,400.00 142,277.40
-16,251.40 126,026.00
-122,240.00 3,786.00
14,031,656.00 14,035,442.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0817

0817

108682

108682

0817

108682

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

0817
108682




19-05-2022

20-05-2022

23-05-2022

23-05-2022

23-05-2022

26-05-2022

26-05-2022

26-05-2022

26-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

561599

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

561599

K19294

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

CWTRC

BPDDT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTPC

PADWP

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

9036035821 10174087  -14,031,656.00
HIGHWAYS 17 16,251.40
GFMIS/108682 5,603.00
GFMIS/108682 645,080.00
GFMIS/108682 254,554.00
HIGHWAYS 17 -639,477.00
10174088 -254,554.00

16300002018401211 =11,206.00
HIGHWAYS 17 -16,251.40
GFMIS/108682 93,167.50
GFMIS/108682 58,188.90
GFMIS/108682 1,429.00
GFMIS/108682 140.00
GFMIS/108682 14,646.80
10f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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3,786.00
20,037.40
25,640.40

670,720.40
925,274.40
285,797.40
31,243.40
20,037.40

3,786.00

96,953.50
155,142.40
156,571.40
156,711.40

171,358.20

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

0817

0817

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

817-6-01414-1
dlnumenalonsed
dnfnoumenalonsyd
3,786.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

From Date 01-05-2022

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Available Balance 3,786.00

E To Date 31-05-2022

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
Tellerid Transaction Code Description Chegque No. Amount Balance
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 143,083.60 314,441.80
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,980.45 328,422.25
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 301,146.45 629,568.70
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 581.00 630,149.70
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 590.00 630,739.70
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,008.00 633,747.70
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 487.00 634,234.70
93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -617,978.70 16,256.00
K19294 powe I i -12,470.00 3,786.00

Total Cr. = 15,744,918.50
Total CLCK. 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110 .
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th i3.3.600.6 Uds

4] first

Total Dr. = -15,744,918.50

4 previous 20f2

Init Br
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108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0817

0817
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G KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Aocounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01416-8 Currency THB
Account Name dfnoumenalensyd Account Status Active
Alias Name dninumenalonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2022 E To Date 31-05-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerild Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
09-05-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 800.00 108682
09-05-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -800.00 0.00 0817
Total Cr. = 800.00 Total Dr. = -800.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-77399, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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¢9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

¢ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Currency THB

Account Name dfnouvmenalensed Account Status Active

Alias Name Snuvanaiensed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2022 @ To Date 31-05-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
nsulne

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  &minvunivuaieii 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-06-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-05-2022 Time: - To 31-05-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id Transaction Code Description . : Balance
1 02-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -48,110.00 0.00 0817
2 03-05-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 13,780.00 13,780.00 0817
3 05-05-2022 ITBANK ~ PBOWT G9078 -0800600170 -13,780.00 000 0817
4 05-05-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 22,870.00 ' 22,870.00 0817
5 06-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 0800600170  22,870.00 0.00 0817
G 06052022  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 20,450.00 20,450.00 0817
7 09-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 ~ -20,450.00 0.00 0817
8 09052022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 16,710.00 16,710.00 0817
9 10-05-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 45,5000 : . 6221000 0817
10 11-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 ~45,500.00 16,710.00 0817
1 11-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 0800600170 -16,710.00 0.00 0817
12 11-052022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 10,530.00 10,530.00 0817
13 12-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -10,530.00 0.00 0817
14 12052022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,580.00 ' 2,580.00 0817
15 17052022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170  -2,580.00 0.00 0817
16 17-05-2022 ITBANK MEDDT g‘{‘;ég&‘;g‘; 0 5,700.00 5,700.00 0817
17 17:052022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151  25760.00 31,460.00 0817
18 18-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170  -5,700.00 25760.00 0817
19 1805202  ITBANK PBDWT 69078 -0800600170 -25,760.00 0.00 0817
20 1805202 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,940.00 1,940.00 0817
o=
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Chequé

Teller Id Transaction Code Description No. Amount : Balance  Init Br
21 19-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -500.00 1,440.00 0817
2 19052022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 7 -1,440.00 0.00 0817
23 19-052022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 21,320.00 21,32000 0817
24 20052022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -21,320.00 0.00 0817
25 20-05-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,430.00 7 243000 0817
26 23052022 TTBANK PBDWT 9078 -0800600170 -2,430.00 0.00 0817
7 2305202 ITBANK MEDDT TRfr 8177003151 21,590.00 - 21,590.00 0817
28 24052022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -21,590.00 0.00 0817
29 24052022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 20,330.00 20,330.00 0817
30 25052022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -20,330.00 0.00 0817
31 2505-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 32,480.00 32,480.00 0817
32 26052022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -32,480.00 0.00 0817
33 26-052022 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1553000 : 1553000 0817
34 2705202 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 1553000 0.00 0817
35 27-05-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 62,400.00 7 62,400.00 0817
36  30-05-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -62,400.00 0.00 0817
37 30-05-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 5,000.00 5,000.00 0817
38 31052022 ITBANK PBDWT  G9078 -0800600170 -5,000.00 ' 0.00 0817
39 31-052022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 67,270.00 67,270.00 0817

Total

414,170.00 -395,010.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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